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good value for the price

(BHFMA) EEANEE
Pl 2B —o—7C = = A K
3,500 8.0%
6.0%
3,000
4.0%
2,500
2.0%
2,000 0.0%
N2.0%
1,500
£8.0%
Ho \6.0%
A\8.0%
500
£10.0%
0
A19 A4 AN12.0%
169 fot0
500 A\14.0%
23/1Q 23/2Q 23/3Q 23/4Q 24/1Q 24/2Q 24/3Q 24/4Q 25/1Q

Copyright © 2025 Amifa Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.



amifa EENZFIEERAER (3324/1Q)

good value for the price
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good value for the price
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good value for the price
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good value for the price
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good value for the price
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good value for the price
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good value for the price
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good value for the price
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